Race Date
October 27, 2012

Overall
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Name
Michael Daigeaun
lan Grettenberger
James Trautmann
Robert Furmanek
Kirby Martin
Gary Twoey
Greg Harkay
Gary Sexton
Wade Esbenshade
BRIAN PELLMANN
jess lopez
Jacque Schiffer
Randy Bowers
mary ann hanlon
Brian Brown
Janine Gusztaw
Robert Gusztaw
Todd Lewis
Tris Serenko
Troy Bodenschatz
Eric Bridenbaugh
Suzanne Weightman
John Notte
Michael Fiore
Maure Irwin-furmaneck
Jan Overcashier
Robert Pulcini
Judy Baguley
Roger Graham Jr
parker lopez
Monica Cornett
Ryan Knecht
Robert Baguley
paul thompson
Michele Jacoby
Robert Fox
Vicki Dolan
Sarah Peterec
Russell Wagner
Donna Carnahan

Rock 'N the Knob
Overall Finish List

30K Challenge

City
Philadelphia PA
State College PA
Wexford PA
State College PA
Reedsville PA
State College PA

New Holland PA
DUNCANSVILLE PA
altoona PA

Franklin WV
Hollidaysburg PA

Wind Gap PA
Wind Gap PA
Altoona PA
Portage PA
Summerhill PA
Altoona PA
Greensburg PA
Duncansville PA
Altoona PA

Pittsburgh PA
Lock Haven PA
Malvern PA
altoona PA

Blairsville PA
Lock Haven PA

Johnstown PA
DUNCANSVILLE PA

Winfield PA
Hegins PA
Harrisburg PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

139
21
72
30
69

149

163

162
68
33
34

174
57
71

170
76
77

108

133
38

10
104
165
182

16

52
147

35
177

12

51
189
142

54
173

95

80

79

32
25
40
37
36
43
28
56
37
46
46
48
56
46
38
46
54
37
41
25
28
48
49
30
38
57
27
49
49
17
47
40
58
65
35
48
a7
33
61
45
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Top
Top
Top
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
Top
0-99
Top
0-99
Top
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time

2:46:13.0
2:56:26.7
3:04:04.7
3:13:21.5
3:14:06.1
3:18:45.4
3:45:17.8
3:47:58.0
3:49:57.6
3:55:14.4
3:55:15.4
4:06:10.7
4:15:59.2
4:22:31.7
4:25:17.4
4:26:53.7
4:28:05.3
4:29:08.7
4:33:55.6
4:37:37.7
4:52:20.6
4:53:06.6
4:53:58.3
5:02:24.3
5:02:24.5
5:15:45.3
5:18:41.4
5:19:16.4
5:28:43.8
5:32:10.5
5:35:20.1
5:40:41.2
5:47:37.1
5:47:42.2
6:11:34.9
6:13:25.0
6:38:26.2
6:38:27.0
7:25:57.4
7:25:57.6

06/25/2013 04:11:39



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Overall
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Name
Brian Sell
rodeo thompson
Thomas Conway
Skyler Sheeder
Adam Long
Mike Zibura
Benjamin Tolton
Travis Eicher
Christy Miller
MIKE HOUCK
drew swope
Paul Keeney
Jill Keeney
Martin Statler
frank sanders
angela long
Valerie Harris
Andre Sweeley
randall kromer jr
Ro Malone
Drew Long
Jenny Rogers
Gregory Pyle
Ally Fama
Nate Fama
Jennifer Weeks
Matthew Schmid
Brett Dodson
dennis kelly
Christa Miko
cindy iuzzolino
Donna Shelly
Andrew Diehl
Jennifer Daniels
Michael Zibura
Kevin Barger
laura trusik
Lonnie Styles
Mark Brown
Jenn Esbenshade
David Robison
Chet Gallagher
William England
Richard Diantoniis
Eric Griswold
ed Lacinski
Joe Franco

Rock 'N the Knob
Overall Finish List

5 Mile Race
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Bedford PA 160 40 M 1 Top
190 15 M 2 Top
Duncansville PA 47 33 M 3 Top
Saxton PA 127 24 M 1 20-29
Monroeville PA 159 30 M 1 30-39
Johnstown PA 119 32 M 2 30-39
180 32 M 3 30-39
Roaring Spring PA 97 42 M 1 40-49
State College PA 20 26 F 1 Top
JOHNSTOWN PA 85 57 M 1 50-59
hollidaysburg PA 150 49 M 2 40-49
Huntingdon PA 26 16 M 1 0-19
Huntingdon PA 27 49 F 2 Top
Duncansville PA 144 39 M 4 30-39
altoona PA 152 37 M 5 30-39
Monroeville PA 46 19 F 3 Top
Altoona PA 99 28 F 1 20-29
Altoona PA 153 34 M 6 30-39
punxsutawney PA 22 31 M 7 30-39
Altoona PA 112 47 M 3 40-49
Duncansville PA 11 49 M 4 40-49
179 26 F 2 20-29
Everett PA 158 50 M 2 50-59
Altoona PA 110 13 F 1 0-19
Altoona PA 113 46 M 5 40-49
Baltimore MD 128 47 F 1 40-49
Portage PA 14 30 M 8 30-39
Hollidaysburg PA 48 27 M 2 20-29
186 65 M 1 60-99
PORTAGE PA 146 41 F 2 40-49
185 41 F 3 40-49
Bedford PA 59 34 F 1 30-39
Dudley PA 138 29 M 3 20-29
178 36 F 2 30-39
172 57 M 3 50-59
Mount Union PA 61 47 M 6 40-49
184 52 F 1 50-59
Windber PA 121 53 M 4 50-59
Altoona PA 19 47 M 7 40-49
New Holland PA 67 36 F 3 30-39
Tyrone PA 18 42 M 8 40-49
Tyrone PA 82 42 M 9 40-49
Pittsburgh PA 134 23 M 4 20-29
Altoona PA 55 21 M 5 20-29
Everett PA 83 31 M 9 30-39
NEW KENSINGTON 84 60 M 2 60-99
Duncansville PA 66 50 M 5 50-59

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2

Time

46:28.7
46:44.6
47:03.1
47:17.8
47:24.0
47:30.8
47:56.9
48:46.5
49:03.2
50:07.1
50:24.7
51:28.5
51:38.0
51:46.0
51:58.0
52:08.6
52:36.9
52:58.5
53:05.3
53:07.3
53:18.8
53:33.7
54:03.8
54:10.0
54:15.0
55:07.2
55:29.6
56:02.0
56:04.3
56:27.4
56:28.5
56:38.2
56:47.4
56:52.1
57:31.5
58:17.6
58:27.7
58:29.4
59:01.5
59:10.1
59:13.8
59:13.8
1:00:45.2
1:00:58.4
1:01:21.3
1:01:21.5
1:01:26.5

06/25/2013 04:11:39



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Eli Tomlinson
Gary Frisco
Karen Kohler
Joseph Beeler
Katie Fiore
Stacy Warner
Helena Kotala
Mary Tocimak
Christy Huber
Jeremy Flaugh
Sarah Dunkel
Richard Wright
gary grant
Larry Wilkinson
Beth Hendershot
Brandy Booher
Sandy Smith
Kim gavin
Carla Swartz
candace walters
Ashley McClain
Neil Benton
Steve Boyer
Starla Snyder
Susan Eberhardt
Megan Reilly
Amy Foor
Melissa Hershel
Erica Collins
Peter Fiess
Eric Grant
jami claycomb

ANNETTE PELLMANN

Jen Whiting
Merrilee Anderson
Jennifer Thorpe
Tina Hyduke
Caryn Fraundorfer
Patricia Caswell
Nina Connelly

lisa farnan
maryann farnan
Tim Sheehan
Colleen Sheehan
Donna Himes
maria thompson
Jennifer Kauffman

Rock 'N the Knob
Overall Finish List

City
Roaring Spring PA

JOHNSTOWN PA
Tyrone PA

Patton PA

State College PA
Smithmill PA
Tyrone PA

East Freedom PA
Altoona PA

cresson PA
Findlay OH

Duncansville PA
Hollidaysburg PA

johnstown PA
Duncansville PA
Duncansville PA
Altoona PA

East Freedom PA
Altoona PA
Altoona PA
Altoona PA
Duncansville PA
Pine Grove Mills PA
Woodbridge VA
Cresson PA
hollidaysburg PA
DUNCANSVILLE PA
Princeton NJ
Portage PA
Ellicott City MD
Port Matilda PA
Altoona PA
Tyrone PA
Remington VA

Altoona PA
Altoona PA
Hollidaysburg PA

Duncansville PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 Mile Race

75 25
176 31
88 44
135 44
175 30
58 27
25 22
161 44
78 48
145 32
94 33
164 51
130 41
141 56
171 22
168 32
70 42
81 53
169 31
102 29
131 29
132 30
123 41
44 49
60 48
42 38
43 34
49 29

6 37
103 56
151 39
126 43
32 49
140 45
17 39
37 40
40 56
41 43
63 45
106 53
187 51
188 23
86 52
87 51
157 56
191 47
109 29

3

M

b e e e o A= e e o e e T e e e e o e == e o e e e e e e e e M e e o = o [ M e # e o M T § I

6
10
4
10

o 01~ W b

11

20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
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40-49
30-39
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6 50-59
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10
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11
13
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10

40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29

Time

1:01:43.3
1:01:44.2
1:02:32.4
1:02:39.9
1:02:53.0
1:02:55.3
1:04:.07.4
1:.04:17.4
1:04:28.6
1:04:34.2
1:05:49.4
1:07:33.5
1:08:06.9
1:08:30.7
1:08:31.2
1:09:24.5
1:10:04.7
1:10:05.2
1:10:36.5
1:10:36.5
1:12:13.0
1:12:13.1
1:12:21.2
1:12:26.5
1:12:27.0
1:12:44.0
1:12:44.4
1:13:07.5
1:14:24.2
1:14:49.9
1:15:19.5
1:16:38.0
1:17:39.9
1:18:37.5
1:19:20.9
1:19:21.2
1:19:25.8
1:19:36.6
1:20:20.8
1:20:24.0
1:20:37.9
1:20:37.9
1:21:07.0
1:21:07.0
1:26:49.8
1:28:49.3
1:39:03.9

06/25/2013 04:11:40



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name
Rhonda Ross
Lauren Nuckols
Kristen Smith
Katherine Hainley
Grace Wirfel
Andrew Wirfel
Danielle Showalter
Chris Gossard
Kevan Packard

Rock 'N the Knob
Overall Finish List

City

State College PA
State College PA
East Freedom PA
Duncansville PA
Summerhill PA

Altoona PA
South Fork PA
Lock Haven PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 Mile Race
137 49 F
100 29 F
117 31 F
118 42 F
115 42 F
183 36 M
114 40 F
116 40 M
148 55 M

4

17
11
12
18
19
14
20
13
10

40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59

Time
1:39:13.4
1:41:37.4
1:42:22.4
1:42:23.8
1:43:43.1
1:43:44.0
1:43:44.1
1:43:44.8
1:46:26.1

06/25/2013 04:11:40



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob
Age Group Results

30K Challenge

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Jacque Schiffer 48 174 12 4:06:10.7
2 mary ann hanlon Hollidaysburg 46 71 14 4:22:31.7
3 Janine Gusztaw Wind Gap 46 76 16 4:26:53.7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.

1

www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com

06/25/2013 04:12:01




Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

30K Challenge

Female 0-99
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Tris Serenko Portage 41 133 19 4:33:55.6
2 Suzanne Weightman Greensburg 48 7 22 4:53:06.6
3 Maure Irwin-furmaneck 38 165 25 5:02:24.5
4 Judy Baguley Lock Haven 49 52 28 5:19:16.4
5 Monica Cornett 47 177 31 5:35:20.1
6 Michele Jacoby Johnstown 35 142 35 6:11:34.9
7  Vicki Dolan 47 173 37 6:38:26.2
8  Sarah Peterec Winfield 33 95 38 6:38:27.0
9 Donna Carnahan Harrisburg 45 79 40 7:25:57.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.

2

www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com

06/25/2013 04:12:02



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

30K Challenge

Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 Michael Daigeaun
2 lan Grettenberger
3 James Trautmann

City
Philadelphia
State College
Wexford

Age Bib No Overall Time
32 139 1 2:46:13.0
25 21 2 2:56:26.7
40 72 3 3:04:04.7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.

3

www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
06/25/2013 04:12:02




Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

30K Challenge

Male 0-99
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Robert Furmanek State College 37 30 4 3:13:21.5
2 Kirby Martin Reedsville 36 69 5 3:14:06.1
3  Gary Twoey State College 43 149 6 3:18:45.4
4 Greg Harkay 28 163 7 3:45:17.8
5 Gary Sexton 56 162 8 3:47:58.0
6  Wade Esbenshade New Holland 37 68 9 3:49:57.6
7  BRIAN PELLMANN DUNCANSVILLE 46 33 10 3:55:14.4
8 jesslopez altoona 46 34 11 3:55:15.4
9 Randy Bowers Franklin 56 57 13 4:15:59.2
10 Brian Brown 38 170 15 4:25:17.4
11 Robert Gusztaw Wind Gap 54 77 17 4:28:05.3
12 Todd Lewis Altoona 37 108 18 4:29:08.7
13  Troy Bodenschatz Summerhill 25 38 20 4:37:37.7
14  Eric Bridenbaugh Altoona 28 4 21 4:52:20.6
15  John Notte Duncansville 49 10 23 4:53:58.3
16 Michael Fiore Altoona 30 104 24 5:02:24.3
17  Jan Overcashier 57 182 26 5:15:45.3
18 Robert Pulcini Pittsburgh 27 16 27 5:18:41.4
19 Roger Graham Jr Malvern 49 147 29 5:28:43.8
20 parker lopez altoona 17 35 30 5:32:10.5
21 Ryan Knecht Blairsville 40 12 32 5:40:41.2
22 Robert Baguley Lock Haven 58 51 33 5:47:37.1
23 paul thompson 65 189 34 5:47:42.2
24 Robert Fox DUNCANSVILLE 48 54 36 6:13:25.0
25 Russell Wagner Hegins 61 80 39 7:25:57.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Rock 'N the Knob

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Age Group Results
5 Mile Race
Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Christy Miller State College 26 20 9 49:03.2
2 Jill Keeney Huntingdon 49 27 13 51:38.0
3  angelalong Monroeville 19 46 16 52:08.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

5 Mile Race

Female 19 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Ally Fama Altoona 13 110 24 54:10.0
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time
1  Valerie Harris Altoona 28 99 17 52:36.9
2 Jenny Rogers 26 179 22 53:33.7
3 Stacy Warner Patton 27 58 53 1:02:55.3
4  Helena Kotala State College 22 25 54 1:04:07.4
5 Beth Hendershot 22 171 62 1:08:31.2
6  candace walters johnstown 29 102 67 1:10:36.5
7 Ashley McClain Duncansville 29 131 68 1:12:13.0
8 Melissa Hershel Duncansville 29 49 75 1:13:07.5
9 maryann farnan 23 188 89 1:20:37.9
10 Jennifer Kauffman Duncansville 29 109 94 1:39:03.9
11 Lauren Nuckols State College 29 100 96 1:41:37.4
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Donna Shelly Bedford 34 59 32 56:38.2
2 Jennifer Daniels 36 178 34 56:52.1
3 Jenn Esbenshade New Holland 36 67 40 59:10.1
4 Katie Fiore 30 175 52 1:02:53.0
5  Sarah Dunkel Altoona 33 94 58 1:05:49.4
6 Brandy Booher 32 168 63 1:09:24.5
7 Carla Swartz 31 169 66 1:10:36.5
8 Megan Reilly Altoona 38 42 73 1:12:44.0
9  Amy Foor Altoona 34 43 74 1:12:44.4
10 Erica Collins Pine Grove Mills 37 6 76 1:14:24.2
11 Merrilee Anderson Portage 39 17 82 1:19:20.9
12 Kristen Smith East Freedom 31 117 97 1:42:22.4
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Jennifer Weeks Baltimore 47 128 26 55:07.2
2 Christa Miko PORTAGE 41 146 30 56:27.4
3 cindy iuzzolino 41 185 31 56:28.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

5 Mile Race

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
4  Karen Kohler JOHNSTOWN 44 88 50 1:02:32.4
5 Mary Tocimak Smithmill 44 161 55 1:04:17.4
6  Christy Huber Tyrone 48 78 56 1:04:28.6
7 Sandy Smith Duncansville 42 70 64 1:10:04.7
8  Starla Snyder East Freedom 49 44 71 1:12:26.5
9 Susan Eberhardt Altoona 48 60 72 1:12:27.0

10  jami claycomb hollidaysburg 43 126 79 1:16:38.0
11 ANNETTE PELLMANN DUNCANSVILLE 49 32 80 1:17:39.9
12  Jen Whiting Princeton 45 140 81 1:18:37.5
13  Jennifer Thorpe Ellicott City 40 37 83 1:19:21.2
14  Caryn Fraundorfer Altoona 43 41 85 1:19:36.6
15 Patricia Caswell Tyrone 45 63 86 1:20:20.8
16 maria thompson a7 191 93 1:28:49.3
17 Rhonda Ross State College 49 137 95 1:39:13.4
18 Katherine Hainley Duncansville 42 118 98 1:42:23.8
19 Grace Wirfel Summerhill 42 115 99 1:43:43.1
20  Danielle Showalter Altoona 40 114 101 1:43:44.1
Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 lauratrusik 52 184 37 58:27.7
2 Kim gavin Hollidaysburg 53 81 65 1:10:05.2
3  Tina Hyduke Port Matilda 56 40 84 1:19:25.8
4  Nina Connelly Remington 53 106 87 1:20:24.0
5 lisafarnan 51 187 88 1:20:37.9
6 Colleen Sheehan Altoona 51 87 91 1:21:07.0
7 Donna Himes Hollidaysburg 56 157 92 1:26:49.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob
Age Group Results
5 Mile Race

Male Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Brian Sell Bedford 40 160 1 46:28.7
2 rodeo thompson 15 190 2 46:44.6
3  Thomas Conway Duncansville 33 47 3 47:03.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob
Age Group Results

5 Mile Race

Male 19 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Paul Keeney Huntingdon 16 26 12 51:28.5
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time
1  Skyler Sheeder Saxton 24 127 4 47:17.8
2 Brett Dodson Hollidaysburg 27 48 28 56:02.0
3 Andrew Diehl Dudley 29 138 33 56:47.4
4  William England Pittsburgh 23 134 43 1:00:45.2
5 Richard Diantoniis Altoona 21 55 44 1:00:58.4
6 Eli Tomlinson Roaring Spring 25 75 48 1:01:43.3
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Adam Long Monroeville 30 159 5 47:24.0
2 Mike Zibura Johnstown 32 119 6 47:30.8
3 Benjamin Tolton 32 180 7 47:56.9
4 Martin Statler Duncansville 39 144 14 51:46.0
5 frank sanders altoona 37 152 15 51:58.0
6  Andre Sweeley Altoona 34 153 18 52:58.5
7 randall kromer jr punxsutawney 31 22 19 53:05.3
8 Matthew Schmid Portage 30 14 27 55:29.6
9 Eric Griswold Everett 31 83 45 1:01:21.3
10 Gary Frisco 31 176 49 1:.01:44.2
11  Jeremy Flaugh East Freedom 32 145 57 1:04:34.2
12 Neil Benton Duncansville 30 132 69 1:12:13.1
13 Eric Grant Cresson 39 151 78 1:15:19.5
14 Andrew Wirfel 36 183 100 1:43:44.0
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Travis Eicher Roaring Spring 42 97 8 48:46.5
2 drew swope hollidaysburg 49 150 11 50:24.7
3 Ro Malone Altoona 47 112 20 53:07.3
4  Drew Long Duncansville 49 11 21 53:18.8
5 Nate Fama Altoona 46 113 25 54:15.0
6  Kevin Barger Mount Union 47 61 36 58:17.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Rock 'N the Knob

Age Group Results

10

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.

5 Mile Race
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
7 Mark Brown Altoona 47 19 39 59:01.5
8 David Robison Tyrone 42 18 41 59:13.8
9  Chet Gallagher Tyrone 42 82 42 59:13.8
10  Joseph Beeler Tyrone 44 135 51 1:02:39.9
11 gary grant cresson 41 130 60 1:08:06.9
12 Steve Boyer Altoona 41 123 70 1:12:21.2
13 Chris Gossard South Fork 40 116 102 1:43:44.8
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  MIKE HOUCK JOHNSTOWN 57 85 10 50:07.1
2 Gregory Pyle Everett 50 158 23 54:03.8
3 Michael Zibura 57 172 35 57:31.5
4  Lonnie Styles Windber 53 121 38 58:29.4
5  Joe Franco Duncansville 50 66 a7 1:01:26.5
6 Richard Wright 51 164 59 1:07:33.5
7  Larry Wilkinson Findlay 56 141 61 1:08:30.7
8 Peter Fiess Woodbridge 56 103 77 1:14:49.9
9 Tim Sheehan Altoona 52 86 90 1:21:07.0
10 Kevan Packard Lock Haven 55 148 103 1:46:26.1
Male 60 and over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  dennis kelly 65 186 29 56:04.3
2 ed Lacinski NEW KENSINGTON 60 84 46 1:01:21.5

www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com

06/25/2013 04:12:03



